AVS - Liptovsky Mikulas

Por.
C2 Muzi
1 2
2 1
K1 Muzi
1 5
2 7
3 14
4 6
5 16
6 8
7 11
8 9
9 10
10 13
11 17
12 15
12
K1 Zeny
1 21
2 23
3 22
C1 Muzi
1 26
2 25
3 27
4 28
C1Zeny
1 29
30

STimings.r.o.

S§t.¢. Priezvisko+Meno

SKANTAR Ladislav SKANTAR Peter
SKAKALA Juraj GEWISLER Mat(3

MALEK Andrej
SEDLACEK Alexander
PORUBSKY Allan
KANISCAK Kamil
ANDRASKA Jan
RAJNIAK Boris
SLASTAN Peter
MIKLUSICAK Simon
BEBER Jakub
HEBORT Samuel
KUBINEC Filip
MACUS Ondrej
SUGAR Oliver

KORTISOVA Barbora
KOPUNOVA Katarina
HURBANOVA Gabriela

DANIK Ladislav
MEDVED Martin
ZUZIK Roman
SOSKA Samo

KOPUNOVA Katarina
SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria

Stat

SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

Klub

SKP BA
SKP BA

SKP BA
KDV BA
TUzZvV

KDV BA
TUzv

SKP BA
TUzv

KDV BA
KDV BA
KDV BA
KDV BA
SOK ZA
SOK ZA

TUzv
SKP BA
KDV BA

7KV ZA
SOK ZA
SOK ZA
DUZA

SKP BA
SKP BA

3.SLP v 3printe

Ro¢.

1982
1995

1995
1995
2002
1987
1995
1984
1990
1987
1987
2004
2002
2004
2007

2001
1996
2004

1972
1986
2000
2003

1996
2000

1.jazda

Kat. Cas Body

85.01 0
23 84.00 0

23 75.47 0
23 84.42 0
DM  81.91 0
81.26 0
23 82.71 0
82.78 0
88.02 0
88.92 0
88.56 0
A 90.81 0
DM  95.37 0
zs 93.72 0
M
DS 101.57 0
23 95.92 0
A
85.02 0
86.55 0
DS 97.88 0
DM 190.94 0

23 98.96 0
DS
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Spolu

85.01
84.00

75.47
84.42
81.91
81.26
82.71
82.78
88.02
88.92
88.56
90.81
95.37
93.72

DNS

101.57
95.92
DNF

85.02
86.55
97.88
190.94

98.96
DNF

2.jazda

Cas Body
82.13 0
86.40 0
74.07 0
80.12 0
80.74 0
82.41 0
82.05 0
82.64 0
84.88 0
86.44 0
87.36 0
102.03 0
93.46 0
93.59 0
91.31 0
115.89 0
84.23 0
88.53 0
93.36 0
106.99 0
97.96 0
0

Spolu

82.13
86.40

74.07
80.12
80.74
82.41
82.05
82.64
84.88
86.44
87.36
102.03
93.46
93.59
DNS

91.31
DNS
115.89

84.23
88.53
93.36
106.99

97.96
DNF

Total

82.13
84.00

74.07
80.12
80.74
81.26
82.05
82.64
84.88
86.44
87.36
90.81
93.46
93.59

91.31
95.92
115.89

84.23
86.55
93.36
106.99

97.96

19.5.2018

Strata Body

0.00
+1.87

0.00
+6.05
+6.67
+7.19
+7.98
+8.57

+10.81
+12.37
+13.29
+16.74
+19.39
+19.52

0.00
+4.61
+24.58

0.00
+2.32
+9.13

+22.76

0.00

200
186

200
186
174
164
156
148
142
136
130
126
122
118

200
186
174

200
186
174
164

200

TAG Heuer Timing



AVS - Liptovsky Mikulas

Por.

K1 Muzi

K1 Zeny
1
2

C1 Muzi
1

2
3
4

C1Zeny

S§t.¢. Priezvisko+Meno

14

[\=)

13
11
10
16
15
17

12

22

26
25
27
28

STimings.r.o.

PORUBSKY Allan
RAINIAK Boris
MIKLUSICAK Simon
KANISCAK Kamil
HEBORT Samuel
SLASTAN Peter
BEBER Jakub
ANDRASKA Jan
MACUS Ondrej
KUBINEC Filip
MALEK Andrej
SEDLACEK Alexander
SUGAR Oliver

KORTISOVA Barbora
HURBANOVA Gabriela

DANIK Ladislav
MEDVED Martin
ZUZIK Roman
SOSKA Samo

KOPUNOVA Katarina
SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria

M-SR v zjazde, NP v zjazde

Stat Klub

TUzv
SKP BA
KDV BA
KDV BA
KDV BA
TUzZV

KDV BA
TUzZv

SOK ZA
KDV BA
SKP BA
KDV BA
SOK ZA

TUzvV
KDV BA

ZKV ZA
SOK ZA
SOK ZA
DU ZA

SKP BA
SKP BA

Ro¢.

2002
1984
1987
1987
2004
1990
1987
1995
2004
2002
1995
1995
2007

2001
2004

1972
1986
2000
2003

1996
2000

Strana1/1

Kat.

DM
23
23
23
zs
23
23
23
zs
DM
23
23
M

DS
A

23
23
DS
DM

23
DS

Cas

16:47,9
17:17,5
17:49,4
18:01,5
18:03,0
18:05,3
18:29,8
18:50,1
19:18,5
20:23,3
45:26,8
45:45,3

DNS

19:14,6
27:44,9

18:19,9
19:03,7
20:29,7
21:51,1

20:35,7
29:59,4

Strata

00:29,6
01:01,5
01:13,6
01:15,1
01:17,4
01:41,9
02:02,2
02:30,6
03:35,4
28:38,9
28:57,4

08:30,3

00:43,8
02:09,8
03:31,2

09:23,7

Body

200
186
174
164
156
148
142
136

126

122
118

200
186

200

174
164

200
186

19.5.2018

TAG Heuer Timing



AVS - Liptovsky Mikulas

Por.
C2 Muzi
1 1
2 2
K1 Muzi
1 5
2 14
3 7
4 16
5 6
6 9
7 11
8 8
9 10
10 17
11 15
12 13
12
K1 Zeny
1 21
2 22
23
C1 Muzi
1 26
2 25
3 27
4 28
C1Zeny
1 29
30

STimings.r.o.

S§t.¢. Priezvisko+Meno

SKAKALA Juraj GEWISLER Mat(3
SKANTAR Ladislav SKANTAR Peter

MALEK Andrej
PORUBSKY Allan
SEDLACEK Alexander
ANDRASKA Jan
KANISCAK Kamil
MIKLUSICAK Simon
SLASTAN Peter
RAJNIAK Boris
BEBER Jakub
KUBINEC Filip
MACUS Ondrej
HEBORT Samuel
SUGAR Oliver

KORTISOVA Barbora
HURBANOVA Gabriela
KOPUNOVA Katarina

DANIK Ladislav
MEDVED Martin
ZUZIK Roman
SOSKA Samo

KOPUNOVA Katarina
SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria

Stat

SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

Klub

SKP BA
SKP BA

SKP BA
TUzv

KDV BA
TUzv

KDV BA
KDV BA
TUzv

SKP BA
KDV BA
KDV BA
SOK ZA
KDV BA
SOK ZA

TUzv
KDV BA
SKP BA

7KV ZA
SOK ZA
SOK ZA
DUZA

SKP BA
SKP BA

4.SLP v $printe

Ro¢.

1995
1982

1995
2002
1995
1995
1987
1987
1990
1984
1987
2002
2004
2004
2007

2001
2004
1996

1972
1986
2000
2003

1996
2000

1.jazda
Kat. Cas Body

23 82.69 0

81.49 0
23 73.31 0
DM  81.00 0
23 85.46 0
23 80.98 0
81.19 0
85.40 0
83.59 0
83.93 0
92.63 0
DM  93.90 0
S 90.65 0
z5 91.87 0
M
DS 87.68 0
ZS  117.15 0
23
83.75 0
85.98 0
DS 90.82 0
DM 104.77 0

23 94.11 0
DS
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Spolu

82.69
81.49

73.31
81.00
85.46
80.98
81.19
85.40
83.59
83.93
92.63
93.90
90.65
91.87

DNS

87.68
117.15
DNS

83.75
85.98
90.82
104.77

94.11
DNF

2.jazda

Cas Body
80.04 0
81.96 0
72.85 0
77.11 0
77.65 0
80.04 0
81.06 0
81.38 0
81.65 0
82.69 0
82.92 0
90.38 0
90.72 0
108.50 0
88.69 0
123.90 0
83.81 0
85.85 0
89.96 0
99.09 0
93.07 0
0

Spolu

80.04
81.96

72.85
77.11
77.65
80.04
81.06
81.38
81.65
82.69
82.92
90.38
90.72
108.50
DNS

88.69
123.90
DNS

83.81
85.85
89.96
99.09

93.07
DNF

Total

80.04
81.49

72.85
77.11
77.65
80.04
81.06
81.38
81.65
82.69
82.92
90.38
90.65
91.87

87.68
117.15

83.75
85.85
89.96
99.09

93.07

20.5.2018

Strata Body

0.00 200
+1.45 186
0.00 200
+4.26 186
+4.80 174
+7.19 164
+8.21 156
+8.53 148
+8.80 142
+9.84 136
+10.07 130
+17.53 126
+17.80 122
+19.02 118
0.00 200
+29.47 186
0.00 200
+2.10 186
+6.21 174
+15.34 164
0.00 200

TAG Heuer Timing



